Parallel gripper HEPP
537789173 |  | 08.10.2024
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/10
537789173 |  | 08.10.2024
Parallel gripper HEPP
Characteristics
At a glance
• Compact design

537789173 |  | 08.10.2024
Parallel gripper HEPP
Type code
001 Series
HEPP Parallel gripper HEPP
002 Size [mm]
28 28
36 36
42 42
003 Complete stroke [mm]
30 30
45 45
56 56
004 Bus protocol/activation
EC EtherCAT®
EP EtherNet/IP
PN Profinet
005 Brake
None
B With brake
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/10
537789173 |  | 08.10.2024
Parallel gripper HEPP
Datasheet
General technical data
Size 28 36 42
Design Toothed belt
Electric gripper
With brake
With ball screw
Guide Roller bearing guide
Ready status indication LED
Gripper function Parallel
Number of gripper jaws 2
Stroke per gripper jaws 15 mm 22.5 mm 28 mm
Total stroke 30 mm 45 mm 56 mm
Total gripping force1) 320 N 520 N 680 N
Gripping force per gripper
jaw 2)
160 N 260 N 340 N
Max. nominal load 1 kg 2 kg 3 kg
Nominal torque 0.115 Nm 0.183 Nm 0.185 Nm
Positioning speed per gripper
finger
40 mm/s 50 mm/s
Positioning acceleration per
gripper finger
1 m/s²
Repetition accuracy, gripper 0.02 mm 0.01 mm
Gripping speed per gripper fin-
ger
3 mm/s
Max. gripper jaw backlash Sz 0.35 mm
Position detection Motor encoder
Type of mounting Via female thread and centring sleeve
Electrical connection 2x M12
Mounting position optional
Product weight 1,400 g 2,100 g 2,600 g
Controller operating mode Interpolated mode via fieldbus
1) Total gripping force = 2x gripping force per gripper jaw
2) Gripping force tolerance: ±15% F.S. for HEPP-42, ±20% F.S. for HEPP-36, ±25% F.S. for HEPP-28
Electrical data
Size 28 36 42
Nominal voltage load voltage
DC
24
Permissible range for load
power supply
± 10%
Max. current consumption,
load
2 A 3 A
Nominal voltage for logic pow-

Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Parallel gripper HEPP Electric parallel gripper  hepp
[2] Mounting bracket DHAS-MA For mounting the gripper finger on the gripper 16
[3] Adaptive gripper finger DHAS For gentle and flexible gripping 16
[4] Mounting kit DHAS-ME For mounting the gripper finger on the gripper 16
[5] Adapter kit DHAA Connecting plate between gripper and drive/axis  hepp
[6] Connecting cable NEBM To control the parallel gripper 16
16 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2024/10
537789173 |  | 08.10.2024
Parallel gripper HEPP
Accessories
Adaptive gripper finger DHAS
Suitability for the pro-
duction of Li-ion batter-
ies
Material clamp jaws Product weight Part no. Type
F1a TPE-U(PU) 13 g 3998964 DHAS-GF-80-U-BU
29 g 3998959 DHAS-GF-120-U-BU
Mounting kit DHAS-ME
Material adapter Product weight Part no. Type
High-alloy stainless steel 13 g 4463570 DHAS-ME-H9-80
23 g 4461433 DHAS-ME-H9-120
Mounting bracket DHAS-MA
Material adapter bracket Product weight Part no. Type
High-alloy stainless steel 60 g 8154200 DHAS-MA-B24-80
85 g 8154065 DHAS-MA-B24-120
Centring sleeve ZBH for centring the gripper jaws
Material sleeve Size of pack Product weight Part no. Type
Steel 10 1 g 8146544 ZBH-7-B
8146543 ZBH-5-B